

SLP(C)No. 18978 OF 2002
ITEM No.30

Court No. 9

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18978/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 17/07/2002 in CWP 3214/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S. EMM PEE DEVELOPOSTATES (P) LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With

SLP(C)No.23941/2002

Date : 24/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. A.P. Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Patel, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Kumar Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Bhara Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master